
 2023 Maiden Softball  
 
 

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity JV Dismissal 

 Jan. 28 Saturday SCR-Abilene HighJV and Clyde Abilene High 1:00/2:30  10:00am 

Jan. 30 Monday SCRIMMAGE - Lampasas HOME 5:30   

Feb. 4 Saturday SCRIMMAGE - Hawley HOME 10:30 am   

Feb. 6 Monday SCRIMMAGE - Merkel HOME 5:00   

Feb. 11 Saturday SCRIMM- Graham/Jacksboro Graham TBA TBA TBA 

Feb. 14 Tuesday Stephenville Stephenville 6:30 5:00 3:15 

Feb. 16-18 Thurs-Sat McGregor Tournament McGregor Th/Sat.  TBA 

Feb. 17 Friday Goldthwaite Goldthwaite  6:30 4:45 

Feb. 21 Tuesday V-Hico/ JV-Gorman HOME 6:30 4:00  

Feb. 23-25 Thurs-Sat Llano Tournament Llano TBA  TBA 

Feb. 28 Tuesday Jim Ned HOME 6:30 5:00  

Mar. 2-4 Thurs-Sat Clifton Tournament Clifton TBA  TBA 

Mar. 7 Tuesday *Peaster Peaster 5:00 7:00 2:00 

Mar. 10 Friday *Millsap HOME 5:00 7:00  

Mar. 14 Tuesday *Breckenridge Breckenridge 5:00 7:00 2:15 

Mar. 15 Wednesday *Brock Brock 11:00 am 12:30 8:15 am 

Mar. 21 Tuesday *Eastland HOME 5:00 7:00  

Mar. 24 Friday *Dublin Dublin 5:00 7:00 3:00 

Mar. 25 Saturday Cisco JV Tournament Cisco  TBA TBA 

Mar. 28 Tuesday *Early HOME 5:00 7:00  

Mar. 31 Friday *Peaster HOME 5:00 7:00  

Apr. 4 Tuesday *Millsap Millsap 5:00 7:00 2:20 

Apr. 6 Thursday *Breckenridge HOME 5:00 7:00  

Apr. 11 Tuesday *Brock HOME 5:00 7:00  

Apr. 14 Friday *Eastland Eastland 5:00 7:00 2:45 

Apr. 18 Tuesday *Dublin** HOME 5:00 7:00  

Apr. 21 Friday *Early Early 5:00 7:00 3:15 
Updated: 12/30/2022 

Superintendent: Leann Ingram      Head Coach: Wendy Flynn 
Principal : Joni Patterson                           Assistant Coach: Ronnie Gideon  
Athletic Director: Jake Escobar                  
Girls Coordinator: Diana Salinas                           *District Game        **Senior 


